    Bi-Directional 6kA Single module RCBO
6kA Compact
Bi-Directional RCBO
1P+N Type A
Residual current circuit breaker with
integral overcurrent protection
Compact (reduced height) RCBOs occupy less space within a consumer unit (CU) or
distribution board (DB) than conventional RCBOs, therefore offering the advantage of

Rated residual current  30mA
Types Available A
Neutral pole Switched
Terminals line/load 1-16mm²
Neutral conductor length 400mm
(can be cut to suit)
Terminal tightening torque Line 2.5Nm
Load 1.2-1.5Nm
Dimension (mm) W18 x H96
Operating temperature -5 to +40°c
Reference calibration temp. +30°c
I    m 500A
Issue 05.24
Current rating Part Number
6A RCBO-B06/30/1PNAB
10A RCBO-B10/30/1PNAB
16A RCBO-B16/30/1PNAB
20A RCBO-B20/30/1PNAB
25A RCBO-B25/30/1PNAB
32A RCBO-B32/30/1PNAB
40A RCBO-B40/30/1PNAB
Type Protection level
Provides protection against AC earth fault currents and pulsating DC
currents, whether suddenly applied or slowly increasing.
Tripping is achieved for residual pulsating DC currents superimposed on a